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Helmut Beer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 01

helmut.beer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Leopold Brunner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 626 75 05

leopold.brunner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Klaus Bauer-Mitterlehner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 11

klaus.bauer-mitterlehner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Karin Fuhrmann
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 324 85 83

karin.fuhrmann@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Andreas Baumann
Partner M&A Advisory

+43 1 588 35 - 347

andreas.baumann@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Eva Aschauer
Partner ESG Advisory 

+43 676 843 7801 929

eva.aschauer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Leopold Kühmayer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 214 78 15 

leopold.kuehmayer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Isabel Kuttenberger
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 2734 249230

isabel.kuttenberger@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Gerald Kerbl
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 327 12 81

gerald.kerbl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Judith Lidy
Director

+43 676 84 37 801 479

judith.lidy@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Christian Kohn
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 588 35-239

christian.kohn@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Sebastian Haupt
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 88 43 62 11

sebastian.haupt@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Erich Resch
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 676 680 17 19

erich.resch@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Renate Pilz
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 1 58835-540

renate.pilz@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Markus Müller
Partner Digital Transformation Advisory

+43 1 588 35-471

markus.mueller@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Melanie Mischkreu
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+43 1 588 35-271

melanie.mischkreu@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Alina Rudiferia
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager 

+43 1 58835-406

alina.rudiferia@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Peter Ruland
Senior Consultant

+43 1 588 35-419

peter.ruland@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


Pia Spanblöchl

Senior Consultant

+43 676 843 780 1 453

pia-lieselotte.spanbloechl@tpa-group.at 

www.tpa-group.at

Martin Stangl-Askari
Tax Advisor | Director

+43 1 58835-237

martin.stangl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Yasmin Wagner
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 04

yasmin.wagner@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Veronika Seitweger
Tax Advisor  | Auditor | Partner

+43 1 588 35-321 

veronika.seitweger@tpa-group.at 

www.tpa-group.at

AUSTRIA

Ingrid Winkelbauer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 884 362 04 

ingrid.winkelbauer@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

Melanie Wutzl
Senior Consultant

+43 1 588 35-289

melanie.wutzl@tpa-group.at

www.tpa-group.at

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Your contacts in CEE and SEE

HUNGARY

Jozsef Szemeredi
Tax Advisor | Auditor | Partner

+36 30 942 50 31

jozsef.szemeredi@tpa-group.hu

www.tpa-group.hu

CZECH REPUBLIC

Petr Karpeles
Tax Advisor | Accountant | Partner

+420 724 695 798

petr.karpeles@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

CZECH REPUBLIC

Jan Lamac
Tax Advisor | Partner

+420 724 226 040

jan.lamac@tpa-group.cz

www.tpa-group.cz

ALBANIA

Ilir Binaj
Tax Advisor | Partner

+355 6940 62631

ilir.binaj@tpa-group.al

www.tpa-group.al

CROATIA

Bojan Huzanic
Tax Advisor | Lawyer | Partner

+385 1 6461 783

bojan.huzanic@tpa-group.hr

www.tpa-group.hr

BULGARIA

Thomas Haneder
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 126 61 06 

thomas.haneder@tpa-group.com

www.tpa-group.bg

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


POLAND

Katarzyna Koszel-Zawadka
Attorney-at-law | Partner

+48 22 647 99 00

katarzyna.koszel-zawadka@bakertilly.pl 

www.bakertilly.pl 

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

POLAND

Patrycja Jefimiuk
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+48 604 999 380 

patrycja.jefimiuk@tpa-group.pl 

www.tpa-group.pl

POLAND

Anita Bis
Partner

+48 605 490 450

anita.bis@bakertilly-tpa.pl

www. bakertilly-tpa.pl

POLAND

Grażyna Kuźma
Attorney-at-law | Partner

+48 601 246 466 

grazyna.kuzma@bakertilly.pl 

www.bakertilly.pl

POLAND

Monika Stachurska-Waga
Tax Advisor | Senior Manager

+48 604 999 400 

monika.stachurska-waga@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

MONTENEGRO

Dusanka Ivovic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+382 69 074 612

dusanka.ivovic@tpa-group.me

www.tpa-group.me

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


ROMANIA

Andreea Les
Manager

+40 745 675 223

andreea.les@tpa-group.ro

www.tpa-group.ro

SERBIA

Bojan Zepinic
Tax Advisor | Partner

+381 60 60 61 201 

bojan.zepinic@tpa-group.rs

www.tpa-group.rs

SLOVENIA

Michael Knaus
Tax Advisor | Partner

+386 1 520 86 60

michael.knaus@tpa-group.si

www.tpa-group.si

SLOVAKIA

Klaus Krammer
Tax Advisor | Partner

+43 664 4075 234

klaus.krammer@tpa-group.sk

www.tpa-group.sk

Your contacts in CEE and SEE

POLAND

Wojciech Sztuba
Managing Partner

+48 604 966 422

wojciech.sztuba@tpa-group.pl

www.tpa-group.pl

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Andreas Griesbach
Partner | Lawyer | Tax Advisor | 

Head of Real Estate

+49 151 150 493 17

andreas.griesbach@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

GERMANY

Stefan Hanke
Director | Lawyer

+49 176 198 310 10

stefan.hanke@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Marc Frei-Herrmann
Partner

+49 151 677 874 62

marc.frei-herrmann@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Sven Fladrich
Senior Manager

+49 151 401 337 63

sven.fladrich@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Bernhard Gemmel
Partner | Lawyer | Maître en droit

+49 173 308 73 03

bernhard.gemmel@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Birgit Düsterloh
Director | Auditor | Tax Advisor

+49 151 401 337 63

birgit.düsterloh@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
https://www.bakertilly.de/mitarbeiter/sven-fladrich.html


GERMANY

Stephan Martens
Partner | Auditor | Tax Advisor

+49 172 6767 324

stephan.martens@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Michael Mehler
Partner | Lawyer

+49 172 638 43 31

michael.mehler@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Alexander Hecht
Manager

+49 160 97538777

alexander.hecht@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Julian Hanne
Senior Manager | Tax Advisor

+49 170 183 15 67

julian.hanne@bakertilly.de  

www.bakertilly.de

Simon Parviz
Partner | Lawyer

+49 151 27580273

simon.parviz@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Dr. Steffen Meining
Partner | Lawyer | Tax Advisor

+49 172 638 43 31

steffen.meining@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/


GERMANY

Heiner Stemmer
Partner | Auditor | Tax Advisor

+49 172 3283967

heiner.stemmer@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Dr. Hendrik Theismann
Partner | Lawyer

+49 172 3283967

hendrik.theismann@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Daniel Schwab
Senior Manager | Lawyer

+49 160 924 453 63 

daniel.schwab@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

Dr. Michel Roes
Director | Tax Advisor

+49 157 304 059 31 

michael.roes@bakertilly.de

www.bakertilly.de

Franziska Pina
Senior Manager | Lawyer

+49 170 181 34 42

franziska.pina@bakertilly.de 

www.bakertilly.de

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Arnaud Delalle
Partner

+352 661 980 427

arnaud.delalle@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

LUXEMBOURG

Nicole Schaub
Senior Manager

+352 47 68 47 516

nicole.schaub@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

Jean-Claude Lucius
Partner

+352 661 980 455

jean-claude.lucius@bakertilly.lu

www.bakertilly.lu

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




Govinda Kandhai
Senior Manager VAT Advisory

+31 6 132 603 98 

g.kandhai@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Erik Claassen
Sr. Consultant VAT Advisory

+31 6 117 068 05

e.claassen@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Robert Buitenhuis
Partner Audit

+31 (0)6 113 270 32 

r.buitenhuis@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

Gijs Fibbe
Tax Partner

+31 6 2710 97 45

g.fibbe@bakertilly.nl 

www.bakertilly.nl

NETHERLANDS

Jayant Rakhan
Partner

+31 6 120 241 49 

j.rakhan@bakertilly.nl

www.bakertilly.nl

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/




United Kingdom

Brendan Sharkey
Partner, MHA

+44 79 79 51 72 17

brendan.sharkey@mha.co.uk 

www.mha.co.uk

Chris Denning
Tax Partner, MHA

+44 79 00 80 87 59

chris.denning@mha.co.uk

www.mha.co.uk

James Broderick
Director of Business Development, MHA

+44 79 17 3 723 27

james.broderick@mha.co.uk 

www.mha.co.uk

Atul Kariya
Partner, MHA

+44 207 429 4100

atul.kariya@mha.co.uk

www.mha.co.uk

http://www.tpa-horwath.com/
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